m Monmouth County Park System
Bel-Aire Golf Course

Golf Cards
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card = 1 year..........cccccocviiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciicicecrieeeee

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card =2 year ...........c.cccceiiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciiiiiiccieeecne

Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** — 1 year ...........cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieecieceecc ettt ettt naee
** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees

Junior (Age through 20) Golf €ard ............ccccuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit ettt
Replacement Card .............ociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt

Greens Fee Walking 18 Holes Matinee 9 Holes-Par 3

Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $20.00 $15.00 $11.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $24.00 $21.00 $12.00
Non-Card Holder/
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $21.00 $18.00 $13.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $30.00 $24.00 $15.00

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $14.00 $14.00 $ 9.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $21.00 $21.00 $11.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $18.00 $18.00 $13.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $24.00 $24.00 $15.00
Junior (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $13.00 $13.00 $ 9.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $13.00 $13.00 $ 9.00
(9 Hole-Par 3 Replay @ 50%)
Child Rate (through age 12 - starting at Matinee Time)**Par 3 course =9 Holes Only ... $ 5.00
**Must be accompanied by paid Adult
FootGolf Fee Walking 7 Days Starting At Any Time 9 Holes-Par 3
Adult $10.00
Child (through age 12) $7.00

(9 Hole-Par 3 Replay @ 50%)

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer
- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart T8 HOIES ... $15.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only................................... $14.00
Cart Matinee or Cart @ Holes = Par 3 ... $12.00
Miscellaneous Services
Hand Cart* = 18 HOIES ... $ 5.00
Hand Cart* — @ Holes — Par 3 ... oo $ 3.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee = Per Person .............oocoooiiiiiiiiii e $ 6.00
Reservation Fee — Per Person ... $ 3.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee — Nonrefundable' ... $ 3.00
Golf Handicapping Service ..............ooiiiii oo $35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18) ... No Charge
Club Rental® T8 HOES ... $11.00
Club Rental® = @ Holes — Par 3 ... ..o $ 7.50
Soccer Ball Rental® = @ HOIES .......oooee oo $ 2.50

'Restrictions apply

NO RAIN CHECKS
Holiday Rates to be effective on Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances
* RENTAL RATES INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX



§£ Monmouth County Park System
o g E
"  Pine Brook Golf Course
Golf Cards
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card — T year.............ccocviiiiiiiiiniiiiicicieceeeceeeeee e $46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card — 2 year.............ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicieieecieeeececee $77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** — 1 year............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieciecieeeceee ettt ettt ee e $250.00
** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees
Junior (Age through 20) GOolf €ard .............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt ettt ettt en e $20.00
Replacement Card ............ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt ettt ettt ettt aee $10.00
Greens Fee Walking 18 Holes  Matinee
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)
Monday-Friday $22.00 $17.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $26.00 $22.00
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $22.00 $17.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $26.00 $22.00
Non-Card Holder
Monday-Friday $25.00 $18.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $29.00 $22.00
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)
Monday-Friday $16.00 $15.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $23.00 $22.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $16.00 $15.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $23.00 $22.00
Junior (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $14.00 $14.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $14.00 $14.00
9-Hole Plus — Cart Mandatory, No Golf Card Required**
Monday-Friday $26.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $30.00
**Time Varies By Season
Child Rate (through age 12 - starting at Matinee Time)*™ ... $ 7.00

**Must be accompanied by paid Adult

FootGolf Fee Walking

7 Days Starting At 12:00 p.m.

Adult $12.00
Child (through age 12) $9.00
Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer
- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired
Cart 18 Holes $15.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only $14.00
Cart Matinee $12.00
Miscellaneous Services
Hand Cart* — 18 Holes $ 5.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee — Per Person $ 6.00
Reservation Fee — Per Person $ 3.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee — Nonrefundable' $ 3.00
Golf Handicapping Service $35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18) ... No Charge
Club Rental™ — 18 Holes ..o $11.00
Soccer Ball Rental® — 18 Holes ... $ 2.50

'Restrictions apply

NO RAIN CHECKS

Holiday Rates to be effective on Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances

* RENTAL RATES INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX



'\y Monmouth County Park System
Gl Charleston Springs Golf Course

Golf Cards

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card = 1 year .............cccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieciciecieeeteeceeenae $46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card — 2 year ............cccooieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciicteeeecectecteeeeseeeeneen $77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** = 1 year ..........ccccociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicecictect ettt enanes $250.00
** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees

Junior (Age through 20) GOl €ard .............ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitiiieie ettt ettt ettt et ene et s e neenea $20.00
REPlaCEMENE Card .......ocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt $10.00
Greens Fee Walking 18 Holes  Matinee

Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/

Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)
Monday-Friday $37.00 $30.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $45.00 $35.00

Veteran/Active & Retired Military' (No Golf Card Required)

tGovernment issued ID required

Monday-Friday $33.00 $30.00
Non-Card Holder/
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $44.00 $31.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $70.00 $52.00

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $25.00 $25.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $36.00 $35.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)

Monday-Friday $31.00 $31.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $52.00 $52.00
Junior (with Golf Card)

Monday-Friday $24.00 $24.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $34.00 $34.00
9-Hole Plus - Cart Mandatory, No Golf Card Required* *

Monday-Friday $33.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $37.00

**Time Varies By Season

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer
- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee fime
- Singles will be paired

At T8 HONES ..o $20.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only ... $18.00
€At MANINEE ..o $16.00
Miscellaneous Services
Hand Cart® - 18 Holes. . ... oo e $ 5.00
WAIM-UP RANGE™ ... $ 6.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee — Per Person ........ ... $ 6.00
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee — Per Person ..., $ 3.00
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee — Per Person...............coooo oo $ 6.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee — Nonrefundable' ... $ 6.00
Golf Handicapping SErVICe ..o $35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18) ... No Charge
SROTE GAME AT ..o $10.00
Club RENIA™ . oo $16.00

'Restrictions apply

NO RAIN CHECKS
Holiday Rates to be effective on Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances
* RENTAL RATES INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX



2,

Monmouth County Park System

Hominy Hill Golf Course

Golf Cards

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card — 1 year............cccccocveiiiiiiiiciiciiiciiciiicieceeeccceeene $46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card — 2 year............cccocueiciiiiniciiiiniciiciiiciiceeeciiceenene $77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** = 1 year ..........cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciciiciccctcccteee et $250.00
** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees

Junior (Age through 20) Golf €ard ............ccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiitt ittt ettt $20.00
RePlACemMENt €ard ............coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieietee ettt ettt et ettt ettt n e e e enea $10.00
Greens Fee Walking 18 Holes  Matinee

Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $37.00 $31.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $45.00  $36.00
Non-Card Holder/
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $63.00 $52.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $74.00  $57.00

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $31.00 $31.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $37.00  $36.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)

Monday-Friday $49.00 $49.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $54.00  $53.00
Junior (with Golf Card)

Monday-Friday $31.00 $31.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $35.00 $35.00

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer
- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time

- Singles will be paired

Cart 18 HOIES o $20.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only ... $18.00
Cart MO INEE o $16.00

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart® — 18 Holes ...t $ 5.00
WAM-UP RONGE™ ..o $ 6.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee — Per Person ... $ 6.00
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee — Per Person ........................c.ccocoooiiiiiiii, $ 3.00
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee — Per Person...............oooovo oo $ 6.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee — Nonrefundable' ... $ 6.00
Golf Handicapping Service ... $35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18) ... No Charge
Club ReNtA™ ..o $16.00

'Restrictions apply

NO RAIN CHECKS
Holiday Rates to be effective on Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances
* RENTAL RATES INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX



‘, Monmouth County Park System
~u. Howell Park Golf Course

COURSE

Golf Cards

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card — 1 year ..........c..ccceiiiiiiiiiiiiiicieiieeiecceieeeieeeneceeeenene $46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card = 2 year .............cccocoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciieciecctecceecnae $77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** = 1 year...........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiciciitet ettt $250.00
** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees

Junior (Age through 20) Golf €ard ............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiece ettt ettt ettt et st neenea $20.00
REPIACEMENT CaPd .......ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiit ettt ettt ettt et ettt et ene et et e e n et et e eneene $10.00
Greens Fee Walking 18 Holes Matinee 9 Holes

Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/

Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)
Monday-Friday $35.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $41.00

Non-Card Holder/

Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $45.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $61.00

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $26.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $33.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)

Monday-Friday $35.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $49.00
Junior (with Golf Card)

Monday-Friday $22.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $27.00
9-Hole Plus — Cart mandatory, No Golf Card required**

Monday-Friday

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday

**Time Varies By Season

$28.00
$33.00

$36.00
$48.00

$26.00
$32.00

$35.00
$48.00

$22.00
$27.00

$32.00
$37.00

(First 90 minutes)?®

$23.00

$35.00

$18.00

$28.00

$16.00

Power Golf Cari* Fees Per Golfer
- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart T8 HOIS ... $20.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only........................................ $18.00
Cart MOHNEE ... $16.00
Cart 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9. $10.00

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* = T8 Holes ... $ 5.00
Hand Cart* — 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9 ... $ 3.00
Warm-Up RONGE™ ... ..o $ 6.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee — Per Person ..., $ 6.00
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee — Per Person......................cc.cocoooi. $ 3.00
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee — Per Person ... $ 6.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee — Nonrefundable!...................................... $ 6.00
Reservation Fee — Per Person for 9 Holes on Weekend Mornings on Back 9............................... $ 3.00
Golf Handicapping Service ...........ooiiiiiiii i $35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18).............cooooiiiiiiii No Charge
Club Rental® ..o $16.00
Club Rental* — 9 Holes for Weekend Mornings on Back 9 ... $11.00

'Restrictions apply

NO RAIN CHECKS

Holiday Rates to be effective on Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances
19-holes rates available April 22 through October 16 on Saturday/Sunday/Holiday morning for the

first 90-minutes of tee times and golfers shall tee off on the backside of the golf course.

* RENTAL RATES INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX



»#="  Monmouth County Park System

Shark River Golf Course

Golf Cards

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card = 1 year............cocccieiiciiiiiiniiiiiiiiiiiciiciciciecccnene $46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card =2 year ...........cccccciiiiiiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiiiiiiiciciccaes $77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** = 1 year ............cccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicciciccictcc s $250.00
** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees
Junior (Age through 20) Golf €ard .............cocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiece ettt ettt n e ene e eaee $20.00
Replacement Card ............coociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiet ettt ettt ettt ene $10.00
Greens Fee Walking 18 Holes  Matinee { 9 9|;|)0|es )
First 90 minutes)?

Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/
Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)

Monday-Friday $31.00 $25.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $37.00 $30.00 $21.00

Non-Card Holder/

Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $40.00 $32.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $58.00 $47.00 $33.00

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/

Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)
Monday-Friday $22.00 $22.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $31.00 $31.00 $17.00

Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $32.00 $32.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $47.00 $47.00 $27.00

Junior (with Golf Card)
Monday-Friday $19.00 $19.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $25.00 $25.00 $15.00

9-Hole Plus - Cart mandatory, No Golf Card required**
Monday-Friday $30.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday $35.00
**Time Varies By Season

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer

- Mobility Impaired Cart Available

- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time

- Singles will be paired

Cart T8 HOIES ... $20.00

Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only................................... $18.00

€At MOTINEE ..o $16.00

Cart 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9................ooooiiiiiiiiiiii e $10.00

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* = T8 HOleS .............ooiiiiiii oo $ 5.00

Hand Cart* — 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back @ ... $ 3.00

Advanced Reservation No Show Fee = Per Person ...................cccccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee $ 6.00

Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee — Per Person........................ccccooooiiii... $ 3.00

Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee — Per Person.......................cccocooiiiiiiii $ 6.00

Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee — Nonrefundable' ... $ 6.00

Reservation Fee — Per Person for 9 Holes on Weekend Mornings on Back 9................................ $ 3.00

Golf Handicapping Service .............oooiiiiiiiioe e $35.00

Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18) ... No Charge

Club Rental® ... e $16.00

Club Rental* — 9 Holes for Weekend Mornings on Back 9 .................coooooiiiiiiiiie $11.00

IRestrictions apply

NO RAIN CHECKS

Holiday Rates to be effective on Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances
19-holes rates available April 22 through October 16 on Saturday/Sunday/Holiday morning for the

first 90-minutes of tee times and golfers shall tee off on the backside of the golf course.

* RENTAL RATES INCLUDE NEW JERSEY SALES TAX



